Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.72
2:29.96
2:30.86
2:31.59
2:31.87
2:39.34
2:39.56
2:44.76
2:52.23
3:02.77
3:05.07
3:13.29
3:31.19
3:31.62
3:32.47
3:33.47
3:34.05
3:34.85
3:38.52
3:40.19
3:42.12
3:44.84
3:49.57
3:50.31
3:53.51
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WA Pts

527
514
505
498
495
428
427
387
339
284
273
240
184
183
180
178
176
174
166
162
158
152
143
142

136

Round

Date

16/12/23
20/11/21
10/07/21
24/05/21
20/11/21
16/11/19
16/11/19
16/06/19
01/12/18
18/11/17
09/04/17
10/07/16
09/01/16
08/12/14
05/07/15
02/11/14
15/02/15
24/01/16
30/11/15
07/12/14
08/06/14
24/11113
04/12/13
13/04/14
12/01/14

Meet

Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021
Guildford City

Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Guildford City 4 Internal Meet

Guildford City Summer Festival

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Cranleigh County Chaser

Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford City County Squad Time Trial
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014

Venue
Hillingdon
Surrey
Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Hillingdon
Spectrum LC
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Maidenhead
Cranleigh
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Brighton
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Club Swam Under Level

3

2

2

0

2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4

3
Guildford Ct 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 4
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.72
2:31.87
2:29.96
2:30.86
2:31.59
2:39.56
2:39.34
2:44.76
2:52.23
3:02.77
3:05.07
3:13.29
3:34.85
3:31.19
3:38.52
3:32.47
3:34.05
3:31.62
3:40.19
3:33.47
3:42.12
3:50.31
3:53.51
3:49.57

3:44.84
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04/12/13
24/11113

Meet

Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021
Guildford City

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Cranleigh County Chaser

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16
Guildford City Summer Festival

Surrey Age Group Championships

Guildford City 4 Internal Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Guildford City County Squad Time Trial

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Venue
Hillingdon
Surrey
Surrey
Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Hillingdon
Spectrum LC
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
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Cranleigh
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
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