Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.72	527	F	16/12/23	Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023	Hillingdon		3
2:29.96	514	F	20/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey		2
2:30.86	505	F	10/07/21	Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021	Guildford		2
2:31.59	498	F	24/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
2:31.87	495	F	20/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey		2
2:39.34	428	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	2
2:39.56	427	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	2
2:44.76	387	F	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
2:52.23	339	F	01/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
3:02.77	284	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:05.07	273	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:13.29	240	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:31.19	184	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	3
3:31.62	183	F	08/12/14	Guildford City 4 Internal Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:32.47	180	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:33.47	178	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
3:34.05	176	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:34.85	174	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
3:38.52	166	F	30/11/15	Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:40.19	162	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:42.12	158	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
3:44.84	152	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3
3:49.57	143	F	04/12/13	Guildford City County Squad Time Trial	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	4
3:50.31	142	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3
3:53.51	136	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Bracknell Sy	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.72	527	F	16/12/23	Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023	Hillingdon		3
2:31.87	495	F	20/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey		2
2:29.96	514	F	20/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey		2
2:30.86	505	F	10/07/21	Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021	Guildford		2
2:31.59	498	F	24/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
2:39.56	427	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	2
2:39.34	428	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	2
2:44.76	387	F	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
2:52.23	339	F	01/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
3:02.77	284	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:05.07	273	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:13.29	240	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:34.85	174	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
3:31.19	184	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	3
3:38.52	166	F	30/11/15	Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:32.47	180	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
3:34.05	176	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:31.62	183	F	08/12/14	Guildford City 4 Internal Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:40.19	162	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:33.47	178	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
3:42.12	158	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
3:50.31	142	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3
3:53.51	136	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Bracknell Sy	2
3:49.57	143	F	04/12/13	Guildford City County Squad Time Trial	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	4
3:44.84	152	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS